2011 Top Mini Silky Wether

Sol-Orr's Brennan
ODGC Sunrise
ODGC Daybreak
ODGC Sunset
ODGC Twilight
2011 ISS Harvest Moon
2011 ISS September Dawn

Flying ] Fainter's Sparky
GLMSFG Lake Superior
GLMSFG Lake Michigan

Sol-Orr's Sweet Baby James
2011 ISS Indian Summer

Rosebud Minis Rocky
RMFG Ft Bridger
RMFG Mt Ogden
RMFG Promontory

Westwind Acres Pascal
GLMSFG Lake Huron

CMR Black Knight
2011 VOTS Fall Harvest

Shakey Acres Franklin
2011 VOTS Novemberfest

Bayshore's Jumping Jack Flash
CBFGS Roseman Bridge
CBFGS Dunmair Bridge
RMFG Golden Spike

4/30/2011
4/30/2011
4/30/2011
4/30/2011
9/24/2011
9/25/2011

6/4/2011
6/5/2011

9/24/2011

6/4/2011
6/3/2011
6/4/2011

6/4/2011

11/5/2011

11/4/2011

9/10/2011
9/11/2011
6/3/2011

2144
8
8
7
7
5
2
Total: 37

2046
3
3
Total: 6

2135
5
Total: 5

2316
1
1
1
Total: 3

2382
3
Total: 3

1822
2
Total: 2

2228
2
Total: 2

2487
1
1
1
Total: 3



