

2011 Top Mini Silky Wether

Sol-Orr's Brennan		2144	
ODGC Sunrise	4/30/2011		8
ODGC Daybreak	4/30/2011		8
ODGC Sunset	4/30/2011		7
ODGC Twilight	4/30/2011		7
2011 ISS Harvest Moon	9/24/2011		5
2011 ISS September Dawn	9/25/2011		2
			Total: 37
Flying J Fainter's Sparky		2046	
GLMSFG Lake Superior	6/4/2011		3
GLMSFG Lake Michigan	6/5/2011		3
			Total: 6
Sol-Orr's Sweet Baby James		2135	
2011 ISS Indian Summer	9/24/2011		5
			Total: 5
Rosebud Minis Rocky		2316	
RMFG Ft Bridger	6/4/2011		1
RMFG Mt Ogden	6/3/2011		1
RMFG Promontory	6/4/2011		1
			Total: 3
Westwind Acres Pascal		2382	
GLMSFG Lake Huron	6/4/2011		3
			Total: 3
CMR Black Knight		1822	
2011 VOTS Fall Harvest	11/5/2011		2
			Total: 2
Shakey Acres Franklin		2228	
2011 VOTS Novemberfest	11/4/2011		2
			Total: 2
Bayshore's Jumping Jack Flash		2487	
CBFGS Roseman Bridge	9/10/2011		1
CBFGS Dunmair Bridge	9/11/2011		1
RMFG Golden Spike	6/3/2011		1
			Total: 3